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Anlage
Donrather Dreieck 5, 53797 Lohmar
G 02246-7925 gst@tc-lohmar.de

Hallenadresse
Donrather Dreieck 12, 53797 Lohmar

Sportwart/in

Grobusch, Ralf
T 0173/6782976 Ralf. TCLSport@t-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Joana Himmel

m 017624161515; joana.himmel@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Korner, Pauline
Priefer, Yasmine
Schwarzrock, Louisa
Thrumann, Lucia
Beerbaum, Michelle
Himmel, Joana
Witt, Vivien

Weinitz, Annalena
Schieritz, Merle

10 Wesselmann, Lara
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ID-Nr.

20002967
29400054
29901763
20000887
29503371
29602566
20255380
20456055
20554292
29602714

LK

LK16,3
LK17,9
LK18,4
LK19,5
LK20,1
LK20,6
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,4
LK24,1
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